Copper Analyzer
SCU-9100
Highly reliable, accurate analysis without reagent
SCU-9100 copper ion analyzer offers precise and reliable
measurements and is suitable for the manufacturing process of
PCB, including monitoring copper solution, etching, and
electroplating. Without reagents, copper ions are accurately
detected through spectrophotometry. SCU-9100 is equipped

• Etching
• Electroplating
Order Information
SCU - 9100 - L - 220 - 60
L: 0~40 g/L
M: 0~80 g/L
H: 0~200 g/L
110: AC110V
220: AC220V
50: 50Hz
60: 60Hz
Please select the measuring range and power supply that suitable for your region
Advantage
• Display icons in the menu of the controller to provide intuitive operation
• Water-repellent design: The door frame is equipped with gaskets to protect the controller and pipelines
from environmental factors
• It can be easily set in platform/wall-mounted without taking up space
• Quick and convenient to remove
• Built-in peristaltic pump for automatic sampling
• The principle of spectrophotometry and providing different models (measure range) can choose
• Measure without reagent reduces the maintenance frequency
• Trace mode can display historically measured value curve from 3-minute to 4-week program
• Equipped with events logbook function and password protection
• 4-20 mA current output or RS-485 Modbus RTU Interface
• LED light source offer a longer lifespan
31st Edition, March, 2023 ©  Copyright Suntex Instrument Co., Ltd.
4
13F., No.31, Ln. 169, Kangning St., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2695-9688
Mail: suntex@ms1.hinet.net
Order Number Description
SCU-9100
Copper Analyzers (please selected the measuring range and
power supply)
5418090 Peristaltic pump tubing, PharMed BPT Tubing L/S #14
5420070 O-ring for flow cell
5418091 PFA tubing, ID1.59mm×OD3.18mm
5418085 ETFE tube fitting, 1/8" OD,1/4-28
5418086 ETFE fitting plug, 1/8" OD,1/4-28
5219005 Induction Motor, 220V/50Hz, 6W
5219008 Reducer 6A25 for induction Motor, 220V/50Hz, 6W
5219007 Induction Motor, 220V/60Hz, 6W
5219003 Induction Motor, 110V/60Hz, 6W
5219009
Reducer 6A30 for induction Motor, 220V/60Hz, 6W and